
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ETTELBRUCK, Gare routière 2
ERPELDANGE (ETTELBRUCK), Um Dreieck
INGELDORF, Café de la Station
DIEKIRCH, Lorentzwues
DIEKIRCH, Gare
DIEKIRCH, Altersheem
DIEKIRCH, Rue Merten
DIEKIRCH, Bei der Tirelbaach
GILSDORF, Bei der Schoul
GILSDORF, An der Kléck
BETTENDORF, Bleesbréck
BETTENDORF, Elick
BETTENDORF, Gemeng
BETTENDORF, Beim Schlass
MOESTROFF (DIEKIRCH), Wangerten
MOESTROFF (DIEKIRCH), Bei der Bréck
MOESTROFF (DIEKIRCH), An der Gae
REISDORF, Cité Jean Hientgen
REISDORF, Bei der Gare
REISDORF, Goberhaff
REISDORF, Duddwee
BEAUFORT, Iewescht Heed
BEAUFORT, Reisduerferstrooss
BEAUFORT, Um Bierg
BEAUFORT, Aispist
BEAUFORT, Op der Gare
BEAUFORT, Härewiss
BEAUFORT, Huelewee
GRUNDHOF, Vugelsmillen
BERDORF, Duerfplaz
BERDORF, Hôtel Herber
BERDORF, Hôtel Perekop
ECHTERNACH, Bel Air
ECHTERNACH, Fielsmillen
ECHTERNACH, Ermesinde
ECHTERNACH, Gare Centre 5

3460

A 
06:50
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:57
06:58
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:12
07:15
07:16
07:19
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:28
07:35
07:35
07:36
07:39
07:41
07:43
07:44

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires
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